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PACIFIC CROWN HOTEL 15T October — 315t December 2024 RATES

NOTE: Rates may change due to room availability and external factors such as inflation
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STANDARD NO VIEW
STANDARD TWIN
STANDARD ROOM
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STANDARD DELUXE
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NO VIEW
Highway /View
Highway /View
Garden /View
Casino /View
Highway /View
Sea /View
Highway/View
Garden /View

Highway /View
Pool /View
Highway /View
Pool /View

NO VIEW
Highway /View
Garden /View
Casino /View
Highway /View
Sea /V w/Bal
Garden/V w/Bal
Sea /V w/Bal

Highway /V w Bal
Pool/ V w/Bal

NO VIEW
Suite /V w/Bal
Suite /V w/Bal

Room
Bedding

1x Double Bed

2x Single Bed

1x Double Bed

1x Double Bed

1x Double Bed

1x Double + 1x Single
1x Double Bed

1x Double Bed

1x Double + 2x Single

1x Double Bed

1x Double + 1x Single
1x Double + 2x Single
2x Double + 1x Single

1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed
1x Double +1x Single
1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed

1x Double Bed
1x Double Bed

1x Master Bed
1x King Bed
1x King + 1 Double

PRICE
SBD/Day

$850
$850
$850
$950
$950
$950
$950
$1,050
$1,700

$1,050
$1,150
$1,700
$1,900

$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,100
$1,100
$1,150
$1,350
$1,350

$1,100
$1,200

$1,250
$1,500
$4,000



