

⊕ WWW.THEPCH.COM

• PACIFIC CROWN HOTEL, KUKUM HIGHWAY P.O. BOX 1298, HONIARA, **SOLOMON ISLANDS**





■ RESERVATION@THEPCH.COM



PACIFIC CROWN HOTEL 1ST October - 31st December 2024 RATES

NOTE: Rates may change due to room availability and external factors such as inflation

	Room Type	Room View	Room Bedding	PRICE SBD/Day
GROUND FLOOR East Wing	STANDARD NO VIEW STANDARD TWIN STANDARD ROOM STANDARD STANDARD TRIPLE STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD DELUXE FAMILY	NO VIEW Highway /View Highway /View Garden /View Casino /View Highway /View Sea /View Highway/View Garden /View	1x Double Bed 2x Single Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double + 1x Single 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double + 2x Single	\$850 \$850 \$850 \$950 \$950 \$950 \$950 \$1,050 \$1,700
GROUND FLOOR West Wing	STANDARD DELUXE TRIPLE DELUXE FAMILY DELUXE FAMILY DELUXE	Highway /View Pool /View Highway /View Pool /View	1x Double Bed 1x Double + 1x Single 1x Double + 2x Single 2x Double + 1x Single	\$1,050 \$1,150 \$1,700 \$1,900
1 st FLOOR East Wing	STANDARD STANDARD ROOM STANDARD STANDARD TRIPLE STANDARD SUITE SUITE	NO VIEW Highway /View Garden /View Casino /View Highway /View Sea /V w/Bal Garden/V w/Bal Sea /V w/Bal	1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double +1x Single 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed	\$1,050 \$1,050 \$1,050 \$1,100 \$1,100 \$1,150 \$1,350 \$1,350
1 st FLOOR West Wing	DELUXE DELUXE SUITE PRESIDENTIAL PENTHOUSE	Highway /V w Bal Pool/ V w/Bal NO VIEW Suite /V w/Bal Suite /V w/Bal	1x Double Bed 1x Double Bed 1x Master Bed 1x King Bed 1x King + 1 Double	\$1,100 \$1,200 \$1,250 \$1,500 \$4,000